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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Yui Hayashi3045
Peninsula San Mateo

9.100 9.500 9.5509.500 37.650
8T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sofia Cho3059
West Valley

9.500 9.250 9.3509.050 37.150
2 6T 2T 3 2 

2 

Leah Jaimes Mancilla3030
Extreme

9.250 9.300 9.0009.050 36.600
3T 5 2T 8T 3 

3 

Daisy Wang3023
Elevate

9.100 8.750 9.4008.800 36.050
8T 14 7 2 4 

4 

Natalia Bovone3056
West Valley

9.200 9.400 9.3008.100 36.000
6 3 16 4 5T

5T

Esha Verma3071
West Valley

9.250 9.350 8.8508.550 36.000
3T 4 11 12 5T

5T

Addison McCamman3020
Elevate

9.050 9.500 8.9008.500 35.950
13 1T 12T 11 7T

7T

Judy Frank3016
Elevate

8.700 9.100 9.1509.000 35.950
16T 10 4T 6T 7T

7T

Kendra Mills3064
West Valley

9.600 9.150 9.0008.150 35.900
1 8T 15 8T 9 

9 

Rafaela Lucrecio3019
Elevate

9.100 8.900 9.1508.700 35.850
8T 11 8T 6T 10 

10 

Evie Lor3018
Elevate

8.800 9.150 8.7509.000 35.700
14T 8T 4T 14 11 

11 

Katelynn Rincon3037
Lee's United

9.250 8.850 8.6008.650 35.350
3T 12* 10 17 12T

12T

Sydney Friesen3017
Elevate

9.100 8.850 8.7008.700 35.350
8T 12* 8T 15T 12T

12T

Addison Boyle3011
Elevate

9.100 9.250 8.8008.000 35.150
8T 6T 17 13 14 

14 

Jillian Dresser3015
Elevate

8.800 8.450 9.0008.850 35.100
14T 15T 6 8T 15 

15 

Miyu Suzuki3054
Peninsula San Mateo

8.650 8.450 9.2008.500 34.800
18 15T 12T 5 16 

16 

Jessiel Rivera3009
Byers Rocklin

9.150 8.100 8.7008.400 34.350
7 18 14 15T 17 

17 

Mariana Carreon Garcia3013
Elevate

8.700 8.450 8.5507.700 33.400
16T 15T 18 18 18 

18 
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